Nas Diskler

Uriin

16TB SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256M ST16000NMO0OJ]

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD122KRYZ

18TB SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256MB ST18000NM00OJ

20TB SEAGATE EXO0S X20 7200RPM 256MB ST20000NMOO7D

16TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD161KRYZ

22TB SEAGATE IRONWOLF 7200 512M NAS ST22000NT001

SEAGATE EX0S 3.5 24TB SATA 512MB 7200
ST24000NMOOH

2TB WD Red Intellipower SATAG6 256MB WD2OEFAX

2TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 64MB WD20EFPX

4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD4004FRYZ

6TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WDG6OEFPX

4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB
WD4003FRYZ

Marka

Seagate

Wd

Seagate

Seagate

wd

Seagate

Seagate

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

649,00

695,00

699,00

799,00

800,00

899,00

999,00

105,00

140,00

205,00

220,00

220,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



4TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD4OEFPX

6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB

WD60O3FRYZ

8TB WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

8TB WD RED SATA3 128MB NAS WD8OEFZZ

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD80O4FRYZ

8TB SEAGATE EXOS 7E10 SATA 3.0 7200 ST800ONMO17B

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD102KRYZ

6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD6004FRYZ

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD103KRYZ

10TB SEAGATE EXOS 7200RPM 256M ST10000NM0O17B

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD8OO5FRYZ

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD121KRYZ

10TB WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD1O1EFBX

20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD203KRYZ

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Seagate

Wd

wd

wd

Seagate

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

230,00

259,00

290,00

310,00

320,00

349,00

380,00

385,00

415,00

449,00

468,00

477,00

480,00

705,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



14TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD142KRYZ

20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD202KRYZ

18TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD181KRYZ

wd

wd

wd

730,00 USD

750,00 USD

865,00 USD



