

## Nas Diskler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M WD103KRYZ	Wd	5+	490,00 USD
	10TB SEAGATE EXOS 7200RPM 256M ST10000NM017B	Seagate	10+	499,00 USD
	18TB SEAGATE EXOS 7200RPM 256MB ST18000NM000J	Seagate	4	799,00 USD
	20TB SEAGATE EXOS X20 7200RPM 256MB ST20000NM007D	Seagate	10+	899,00 USD
	22TB SEAGATE IRONWOLF 7200 512M NAS ST22000NT001	Seagate	10+	999,00 USD
	2TB WD Red Intellipower SATA6 256MB WD20EFAX	Wd	0	105,00 USD
	2TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 64MB WD20EFPX	Wd	0	140,00 USD
	6TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WD60EFPX	Wd	0	220,00 USD
	4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB WD4003FRYZ	Wd	0	220,00 USD
	4TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD40EFPX	Wd	0	230,00 USD
	6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB WD6003FRYZ	Wd	0	259,00 USD
	8TB WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD80EFPX	Wd	0	290,00 USD

	8TB WD RED SATA3 128MB NAS WD80EFZZ	Wd	0	310,00 USD
	4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M WD4004FRYZ	Wd	0	320,00 USD
	8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB WD8004FRYZ	Wd	0	320,00 USD
	10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB WD102KRYZ	Wd	0	380,00 USD
	6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M WD6004FRYZ	Wd	0	385,00 USD
	8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M WD8005FRYZ	Wd	0	468,00 USD
	12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB WD121KRYZ	Wd	0	477,00 USD
	10TB WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD101EFBX	Wd	0	480,00 USD
	12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M WD122KRYZ	Wd	0	695,00 USD
	16TB SEAGATE EXOS 7200RPM 256M ST16000NM000J	Seagate	0	699,00 USD
	20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M WD203KRYZ	Wd	0	705,00 USD
	14TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB WD142KRYZ	Wd	0	730,00 USD
	20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB WD202KRYZ	Wd	0	750,00 USD
	16TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB WD161KRYZ	Wd	0	800,00 USD

	18TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB WD181KRYZ	Wd	0	865,00 USD
	SEAGATE EXOS 3.5 24TB SATA 512MB 7200 ST24000NM00H	Seagate	0	999,00 USD